IGS-624HPT
1
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+
w/ 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
Long Distance High Power PoE and Gigabit Data Extension Solution
The PLANET IGS-624HPT is an Industrial Gigabit 802.3at PoE+ Switch providing non-blocking
wire-speed performance and great flexibility for Gigabit Ethernet extension in harsh
industrial environment. It provides 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T copper with 802.3af/at PoE

1
2
3
O
N
Dimensions
IGS-624HPT
8
Ordering Information
Related  PoE Products
SFP Module List
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-Pixel Vandalproof Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandalproof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender

11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGS-624HPT
9
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-X SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-BX, Single Fiber Bi-Directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Wavelength
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TL50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating
Temp.
MGB-LA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-TLA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength
(RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC